
ELF STUDIO EUROPE 
ZOOM  15, 16 & 17 OCTOBER 2020 

ABOUT THE EVENT 

During four sessions young and upcoming professionals will participate in education and training 

programs given by international recognized trainers and experts while being focused on 

finding answers to the major challenges of liberalism in the 21st century. The participants will work 

outside the confines of the usual organizational structures. Therefore ELF Studio Europe offers a 

platform to come up with innovative approaches to various problems. During this edition of ELF 

Studio Europe participants will explore the subject of ‘the power of organization’. 

EVENT SCHEDULE 

15 OCTOBER 2020 

20:00 CEST Pub Quiz! 

Svenja Hahn, Member of the European Parliament, Renew Europe 

16 OCTOBER 2020 

12:30 CEST 

12:35 CEST 

12:40 CEST 

13:00 CEST 

13:15 CEST 

14:00 CEST 

Welcome by organizers 

Debbie van de Wijngaard, International Officer HvS/VVD International 

Welcome by ELF 

Laurenz van Ginneken, Project Officer European Liberal Forum 

A discussion on Liberalism 

Sven Gerst, Secretary General IFLRY 

COFFEE BREAK 

A discussion on Liberalism 

Sven Gerst, Secretary General IFLRY 

END OF THE SESSION 



17 OCTOBER 2020 

10:00 CEST 

10:05 CEST 

10:10 CEST 

10:30 CEST 

10:45 CEST 

11:00 CEST 

11:15 CEST 

11:30 CEST 

11:45 CEST 

12:00 CEST 

12:00 CEST 

12:15 CEST 

13:15 CEST 

14:00 CEST 

14:15 CEST 

Welcome by organizers 

Debbie van de Wijngaard, International Officer HvS/VVD International 

Welcome by ELF 

Laurenz van Ginneken, Project Officer European Liberal Forum 

Overview of the program 

Marije Verplanke, Project Manager ELF Studio Europe, HvS/VVD International 

Presentation Group III 

Participants 

Feedback on the presentation 

COFFEE BREAK 

Presentation Group II 

Participants 

Feedback on the presentation 

Presentation Group I 

Participants 

Feedback on the presentation 

COFFEE BREAK 

Expert Hour! 

Speaker TBC. 

Training on Presentation 

Speaker TBC. 

Looking forward to the next session 

Marije Verplanke, Project Manager ELF Studio Europe, HvS/VVD International 

END OF THE SESSION 



With the support of: 

An event organised by the European Liberal Forum (ELF). Supported by International Centre for Education, Projekt: Polska and HvS/VVD 
International. Co-funded by the European Parliament. 

Neither the European Parliament nor the European Liberal Forum are responsible for the content of the programme, or for any use that 
may be made of it. The views expressed herein are those of the speaker(s) alone. These views do not necessarily reflect those of the 
European Parliament and/or the European Liberal Forum asbl. 


