

# **ELF STUDIO EUROPE**

ZOOM 15, 16 & 17 OCTOBER 2020

## **ABOUT THE EVENT**

During four sessions young and upcoming professionals will participate in education and training programs given by international recognized trainers and experts while being focused on finding answers to the major challenges of liberalism in the 21st century. The participants will work outside the confines of the usual organizational structures. Therefore ELF Studio Europe offers a platform to come up with innovative approaches to various problems. During this edition of ELF Studio Europe participants will explore the subject of 'the power of organization'.

## **EVENT SCHEDULE**

# **15 OCTOBER 2020**

20:00 CEST Pub Quiz!

Svenja Hahn, Member of the European Parliament, Renew Europe

## **16 OCTOBER 2020**

12:30 CEST	Welcome by organizers  Debbie van de Wijngaard, International Officer HvS/VVD International
12:35 CEST	Welcome by ELF  Laurenz van Ginneken, Project Officer European Liberal Forum
12:40 CEST	A discussion on Liberalism  Sven Gerst, Secretary General IFLRY
13:00 CEST	COFFEE BREAK
13:15 CEST	A discussion on Liberalism  Sven Gerst, Secretary General IFLRY
14:00 CEST	END OF THE SESSION



# **17 OCTOBER 2020**

10:00 CEST	Welcome by organizers  Debbie van de Wijngaard, International Officer HvS/VVD International
10:05 CEST	Welcome by ELF <b>Laurenz van Ginneken,</b> Project Officer European Liberal Forum
10:10 CEST	Overview of the program  Marije Verplanke, Project Manager ELF Studio Europe, HvS/VVD International
10:30 CEST	Presentation Group III Participants
10:45 CEST	Feedback on the presentation
11:00 CEST	COFFEE BREAK
11:15 CEST	Presentation Group II Participants
11:30 CEST	Feedback on the presentation
11:45 CEST	Presentation Group I Participants
12:00 CEST	Feedback on the presentation
12:00 CEST	COFFEE BREAK
12:15 CEST	Expert Hour! Speaker TBC.
13:15 CEST	Training on Presentation Speaker TBC.
14:00 CEST	Looking forward to the next session  Marije Verplanke, Project Manager ELF Studio Europe, HvS/VVD International
14:15 CEST	END OF THE SESSION



With the support of:







An event organised by the European Liberal Forum (ELF). Supported by International Centre for Education, Projekt: Polska and HvS/VVD International. Co-funded by the European Parliament.

Neither the European Parliament nor the European Liberal Forum are responsible for the content of the programme, or for any use that may be made of it. The views expressed herein are those of the speaker(s) alone. These views do not necessarily reflect those of the European Parliament and/or the European Liberal Forum asbl.